
MEN'S MAIN DRAW
1 COELLO, Arturo ESP

TAPIA, Agustin ARG

GIL, Diego ESP
GUTIERREZ, Cristian German ARG

CEPERO, Alvaro ESP
SANCHEZ, Jose David ESP

Q SANS, Anton ESP
GALA SANCHEZ, David ESP

RUBIO, Gonzalo ESP
SANCHEZ, Maximiliano ARG

MELENDEZ AMAYA, Pedro ESP
MELENDEZ AMAYA, Álvaro ESP

PATINIOTIS, Aris ITA
DOMINGUEZ, Facundo ITA

8 BERGAMINI, Lucas BRA
RUIZ, Victor ESP

7 NIETO, Jorge ESP
SANZ, Jon ESP

CARDONA, Pablo ESP
RUIZ, Javier ESP

CHOZAS, Alex ARG
CAMPAGNOLO, Lucas BRA

JIMENEZ CASAS, Jose ESP
LAMPERTI, Miguel ARG

WC ALONSO RODRIGUEZ, Roberto VEN
LOPEZ FIGUERA, Eduardo Andres VEN

AYATS, Arnau ESP
GUERRERO, Francisco ESP

Q QUILEZ, Marc ESP
BUENO, Toni ESP

4 GONZALEZ, Jeronimo ESP
LEBRON, Juan ESP

3 CHINGOTTO, Federico ARG
GALAN, Alejandro ESP

VALDES, Javier CHI
MENDEZ, Rafael ESP

GOENAGA, Enrique ESP
ZAPATA, Teodoro ESP

Q LEYGUE, Thomas FRA
RAMIREZ NAVAS, Francisco Miguel ESP

NUNES, Gustavo POR
GOMEZ SILINGO, Agustin ARG

WC DEVLETIAN, Andres VEN
GONZALEZ ALMEDO, Diego VEN

BARAHONA, Javier ESP
GARCIA, Javier ESP

5 NAVARRO, Francisco ESP
GUTIERREZ, Carlos Daniel ARG

6 YANGUAS, Miguel ESP
GARRIDO, Javier ESP

SEMMLER, Miguel ESP
LIJO, Pablo ESP

ALONSO, Eduardo ESP
ARROYO, Alejandro ESP

Q LIBAAK, Valentino ARG
AUGSBURGER, Leandro ARG

RAMIREZ, Ivan ESP
GARCIA RODRIGO, Pablo ESP

MUNOZ, Jaime ESP
BAUTISTA, Jairo ESP

PR ALBA, Sergio ESP
MARCOS, Raul ESP

2 DI NENNO, Martin ARG
STUPACZUK, Franco ARG

A. Coello
A. Tapia 1
63 62

A. Sans
D. Gala Sanchez
63 57 64

G. Rubio
M. Sanchez
06 64 50 RET

L. Bergamini
V. Ruiz 8
62 52 RET

J. Nieto
J. Sanz 7
46 62 75

A. Chozas
L. Campagnolo
76(3) 61

A. Ayats
F. Guerrero
61 62

J. Gonzalez
J. Lebron 4
75 64

F. Chingotto
A. Galan 3
63 60

E. Goenaga
T. Zapata
62 67(1) 64

G. Nunes
A. Gomez Silingo
63 63

F. Navarro
C. D. Gutierrez 5
75 63

M. Yanguas
J. Garrido 6
76(4) 63

V. Libaak
L. Augsburger
64 57 64

J. Munoz
J. Bautista
61 64

M. Di Nenno
F. Stupaczuk 2
61 62

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A. Coello
A. Tapia 1
63 64

G. Rubio
M. Sanchez
36 75 63

J. Nieto
J. Sanz 7
32 RET

A. Ayats
F. Guerrero
64 41 RET

F. Chingotto
A. Galan 3
67(5) 75 62

F. Navarro
C. D. Gutierrez 5
62 64

V. Libaak
L. Augsburger
WO

M. Di Nenno
F. Stupaczuk 2
64 64

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A. Coello
A. Tapia 1
75 63

J. Nieto
J. Sanz 7
67(3) 75 61

F. Chingotto
A. Galan 3
62 75

M. Di Nenno
F. Stupaczuk 2
75 60

 

 

 

 

 

 

A. Coello
A. Tapia 1
67(6) 62 60

F. Chingotto
A. Galan 3
64 63

 

 

 

A. Coello
A. Tapia 1
26 63 63

Round of 32
$ 0 15 pt

Round of 16
$ 0 45 pt

Quarterfinals
$ 0 90 pt

Semifinals
$ 0 180 pt

Final
$ 0 300 pt

Winner
$ 0 500 pt

Tournament Director
Pablo Velasco

Tour Director
Adel Aref

RELEASED
24 Mar 2024

12:35 PM

Supervisor
José Luís Martinez

Seeded teams
  TEAM POINTS

1. COELLO, Arturo / TAPIA, Agustin 22976
2. DI NENNO, Martin / STUPACZUK, Franco 18500
3. CHINGOTTO, Federico / GALAN, Alejandro 18262
4. GONZALEZ, Jeronimo / LEBRON, Juan 14623
5. NAVARRO, Francisco / GUTIERREZ, Carlos Daniel 12310
6. YANGUAS, Miguel / GARRIDO, Javier 7353
7. NIETO, Jorge / SANZ, Jon 5752
8. BERGAMINI, Lucas / RUIZ, Victor 5612

Withdrawals
M. Yanguas / J. Garrido

Retirements
P. Melendez Amaya / Á.
Melendez Amaya
A. Patiniotis / F. Dominguez
A. Chozas / L. Campagnolo
J. Gonzalez / J. Lebron

PUERTO CABELLO PREMIER PADEL P2
PUERTO CABELLO, VEN

Mar 23- Mar 31, 2024 | € 235,000

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32


